Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Supercapacitor
Rated Voltage.: 2.7V / 3.0V / 5.5V
Issued Date: 27-Aug-19
Edition: REV.A
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
(F)
Max ESR
(Ω)
@1kHz
Ф D×H
(mm)
P
(mm)
H3
(mm)
H4
(mm)
SC5V5C104M 5.5 0.1 40 13.5x6.6 5±0.5 5.8±0.5 6.8±0.5
SC5V5C224M 5.5 0.22 80 13.5x6.6 5±0.5 5.8±0.5 6.8±0.5
SC5V5C474M 5.5 0.47 60 13.5x7.3 5±0.5 5.8±0.5 6.8±0.5
SC5V5C105M 5.5 1.0 15 20.5x7.5 5±0.5 5.8±0.5 6.8±0.5
SC5V5H155M 5.5 1.5 10 19x20.5 5±0.5 - -
SC5V5H224M 5.5 0.22 80 11.5x6.0 10±0.5 - -
SC5V5H334M 5.5 0.33 50 11.5x6.0 10±0.5 - -
SC5V5H474M 5.5 0.47 60 11.5x6.0 10±0.5 - -
SC5V5V224M 5.5 0.22 40 11.5x12.5 5±0.5 - -
SC5V5V474M 5.5 0.47 60 11.5x12.5 5±0.5 - -
Note: Not all model have been listed. Custom specifications are supported.
Outline and Dimensions
          C Type                                        H Type                                    V Type
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches

Operating Temperature Range -40℃~+70℃
Cycle Life ≥ 500000 Cycles @25℃
Specifications and Dimensions
Part No.
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
(F)
Eqv. DCR
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
（μ A）
D×L
(mm)
SC2R7L504M 2.7 0.5 500 5 6.3x12
SC2R7L105M 2.7 1.0 300 10 6.3x12
SC2R7L105M 2.7 1.0 300 10 8x20
SC2R7L205M 2.7 2.0 240 20 8x20
SC2R7L335M 2.7 3.3 120 33 8x20
SC2R7L505M 2.7 5.0 90 50 8x25
SC2R7L705M 2.7 7.0 80 80 8x36
SC2R7L106M 2.7 10 70 100 8x36
SC2R7L106M 2.7 10 80 100 8x36
SC2R7L256M 2.7 25 65 250 16x25
SC2R7L356M 2.7 35 55 350 16x40
SC2R7L506M 2.7 50 45 500 18x40
SC2R7L308M 2.7 3000 0.25 5300 60.2x137.5
Note: Not all model have been listed. Custom specifications are supported.
Outline and Dimensions
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 84 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: comp@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com

Operating Temperature Range -40℃~+70℃
Cycle Life ≥ 500000 Cycles @25℃
Specifications and Dimensions
Part No.
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
(F)
Eqv. DCR
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
（μ A）
D×L
(mm)
SC2R7L504MLR 2.7 0.5 200 5 6.3x12
SC2R7L105MLR 2.7 1.0 150 10 6.3x12
SC2R7L205MLR 2.7 2.0 130 15 8x20
SC2R7L305MLR 2.7 3.0 120 30 8x20
SC2R7L505MLR 2.7 5.0 70 50 8x25
SC2R7L705MLR 2.7 7.0 65 80 8x36
SC2R7L106MLR 2.7 10 50 100 8x36
SC2R7L106MLR 2.7 10 50 100 8x36
SC2R7L156MLR 2.7 15 45 150 16x25
SC2R7L256MLR 2.7 25 35 250 16x25
SC2R7L356MLR 2.7 35 35 350 18x40
SC2R7L506MLR 2.7 50 25 500 18x40
Note: Not all model have been listed. Custom specifications are supported.
Outline and Dimensions
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 84 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: comp@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com

Operating Temperature Range -40℃~+70℃
Cycle Life ≥ 500000 Cycles @25℃
Specifications and Dimensions
Part No.
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
(F)
Eqv. DCR
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
（μ A）
D×L
(mm)
SC3R0L105M 3.0 1.0 350 10 6.3x12
SC3R0L205M 3.0 2.0 280 20 8x20
SC3R0L335M 3.0 3.3 180 33 8x20
SC3R0L505M 3.0 5.0 100 50 8x25
SC3R0L106M 3.0 10 95 100 8x36
SC3R0L256M 3.0 25 60 25 16x25
SC3R0L356M 3.0 35 50 55 16x40
SC3R0L506M 3.0 50 35 500 18x40
Note: Not all model have been listed. Custom specifications are supported.
Outline and Dimensions
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 84 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: comp@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com

Operating Temperature Range -40℃~+70℃
Cycle Life ≥ 500000 Cycles @25℃
Specifications and Dimensions
Part No.
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
(F)
Eqv. DCR
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
（μ A）
D×L
(mm)
SC2R7L504MH 2.7 0.5 700 10 6.3x12
SC2R7L105MH 2.7 1.0 500 10 6.3x12
SC2R7L105MH 2.7 1.0 500 30 8x20
SC2R7L305MH 2.7 3.0 150 50 8x20
SC2R7L505MH 2.7 5.0 90 70 8x25
SC2R7L705MH 2.7 7.0 85 100 8x36
SC2R7L106MH 2.7 10 80 100 8x36
SC2R7L106MH 2.7 10 80 100 10x25
SC2R7L156MH 2.7 15 75 150 16x25
SC2R7L256MH 2.7 25 65 250 16x25
SC2R7L356MH 2.7 35 55 350 16x40
SC2R7L506MH 2.7 50 45 500 18x40
Note: Not all model have been listed. Custom specifications are supported.
Outline and Dimensions
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 84 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: comp@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com

Specifications and Dimensions
Part No.
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
(F)
Eqv. DCR
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
（μ A）
D×L
(mm)
Spacing
(mm)
SC5R5Z504M 5.5 0.5 800 8 8.3x17x16 12
SC5R5Z105M 5.5 1.0 400 17 8.5x17x23 12
SC5R5Z155M 5.5 1.5 180 28 10.5x21x23 16
SC5R5Z225M 5.5 2.5 175 28 9x17x23 12
SC5R5Z305M 5.5 3.0 170 75 11x21x20 16
SC5R5Z355M 5.5 3.5 165 75 11x21x20 16
SC5R5Z505M 5.5 5.0 150 100 8x17x36 12
SC5R5Z106M 5.5 10 75 180 16x32x28 24
Note: Not all model have been listed. Custom specifications are supported.
Outline and Dimensions
          Standard Radial Type                                                     Lead Type
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches